
2024 Summer Storybook Camp Schedule 

 
Camp 1  Tuesday, May 28  Encanto 

Camp 2  Wednesday, May 29 Little Mermaid 

Camp 3  Thursday, May 30  Tinker Bell 

Camp 4  Friday, May 31  Moana 

 

Camp 5  Tuesday, June 4  Frozen 

Camp 6  Wednesday, June 5 Princess and the Frog 

Camp 7  Thursday, June 6  Beauty and the Beast 

Camp 8  Friday, June 7  Minnie’s World 

 

Camp 9  Tuesday, June 11  Sleeping Beauty 

Camp 10  Wednesday, June 12 Cinderella 

Camp 11  Thursday, June 13  Aladdin 

Camp 12  Friday, June 14  Tangled 

 

Camp 13  Tuesday, June 18  Pick Your Princess 

Camp 14  Wednesday, June 19 Sofia the First 

Camp 15  Thursday, June 20  Encanto 

Camp 16  Friday, June 21  Little Mermaid 

 

Camp 17  Tuesday, June 25  Pinkalicious Valentine’s Party 

Camp 18  Wednesday, June 26 Minnie’s Easter Parade 

Camp 19  Thursday, June 27  Room on the Broom Halloween Party 

Camp 20  Friday, June 28  Rudolph’s Shiny Christmas Party 

 

Camp 21  Tuesday, July 9  Tinker Bell 

Camp 22  Wednesday, July 10 Frozen 

Camp 23  Thursday, July 11  Fancy Nancy 

Camp 24  Friday, July 12  Cinderella 

 

Camp 25  Tuesday, July 16  Princess and the Frog 

Camp 26  Wednesday, July 17 Encanto  

Camp 27  Thursday, July 18  Little Mermaid 

Camp 28  Friday, July 19  Pick Your Princess 

 

Camp 29  Tuesday, July 23  Moana 

Camp 30  Wednesday, July 24 Tangled 

Camp 31  Thursday, July 25  Princess PJ Party! 

Camp 32  Friday, July 26  Frozen 

  



 

 

Dance Imagination  
Summer Storybook Camps 

May 28th – 31st  

June 4th – 7th 

June 11th – 14th  

June 18th – 21st 

June 25th – 28th NEW THEME Holiday Week! 

July 9th – 12th   

July 16th – 19th 

July 23rd – 26th   

Ages 2 – 7 years 

9am – 1pm 

$45/day or $160/week 

 

*$25/day or $85/week deposit due at 

registration to hold spot – No registration 

fee for camps!



 

Info 

 

What does my child do during camp hours?  Camp is a fun-filled 4 

hours of dancing, play time, craft, snack, and lunch.  

Do I stay with my child during the four hours?  This is a drop off 

camp, and parents are asked not to stay.  If there is any concern or if 

your child continues to cry 15 minutes after drop off, we will contact 

you. 

Does my child have to wear dance attire?  While it is recommended, 

it is not required that your child have dance attire.  We do ask that 

she wear comfortable clothing that a costume can slip over easily, and 

shoes that will stay on during dancing.  Please no flip flops or crocs.  

We ask that if she has ballet shoes, that she please wear them. 

Do I need to provide a lunch for my child?  You will need to provide a 

PEANUT FREE lunch for your child.  Please make sure it does NOT 

need to be heated or kept cold.  You should also pack a healthy snack 

and a leak-proof water bottle for each camp.  Please let your teacher 

know if your child has any allergies. 

Does my child have to be potty trained?  No, your child does not 

have to be potty trained, but if they cannot go alone, please pack a bag 

with extra diapers, pullups, clothing, etc. Camp staff DOES NOT 

participate in potty training that you may be administering at home. 

Fully potty trained = able to approach a teacher, tell her that she 

needs to go to the bathroom and be able to wait her turn in line 

behind other children without having an accident. 

When and how do I register?  Registration for current students 

begins Monday, Feb 26th, and for new and inactive students Monday, 

Mar 4th.  Register online at www.danceimagination.com. 

http://www.danceimagination.com/


NEW TUITION POLICY effective January 1st, 2024: A $25/day 

or $85/week deposit is due at the time of your registration; there is 

no registration fee required for camps. Unpaid deposits will be 

waitlisted behind paid deposits. 

Tuition balance is due on the date of your camp attendance: $20/day 

cash or check OR $23/day card on file; $75/week cash or check on the 

Monday of your camp week OR $80/week card on file. A $35 fee will 

be assessed for all returned checks. 

If your tuition remains unpaid on the Friday of your camp week, your 

account will incur a $10 late fee. Please be advised that all late fees 

will be enforced. Dance Imagination reserves the right to deny 

admittance to camp if tuition balance remains unpaid.  

Please keep your card on file current regardless of your preferred 

method of payment; please update us if your card on file expires or is 

canceled due to fraud or being compromised. Be sure to create your 

sign-in profile so that you may view your account activity at our 

customer portal:  

https://app.jackrabbitclass.com/portal/ppLogin.asp?id=515201 

  

 

https://app.jackrabbitclass.com/portal/ppLogin.asp?id=515201

